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September 20212 August 2021 - 
8 August 2021

Monday 2 August

Wednesday 4 August
09:12 - 10:00 Topical Issues  (Convention Centre)
10:00 - 12:00 Private Members’ Business  (Convention Centre)
12:00 - 12:34 Leaders’ Questions  (Convention Centre)
12:34 - 13:04 Questions on Promised Legislation  (Convention 
Centre)
13:04 - 13:50 Taoiseach’s Questions  (Convention Centre)
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting

Friday 6 August

Tuesday 3 August
14:00 - 14:34 leaders Questions 
14:34 - 15:04 Order of Business and QPL
15:04 - 15:50 Taoiseachs Questions 
18:14 - 20:14 Private Members Business 

Thursday 5 August
09:00 - 10:30 Oral PQS
10:30 - 12:00 Oral PQS
12:00 - 12:34 Leaders’ Questions  (Convention Centre)
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting
12:34 - 13:04 Questions on Promised Legislation  (Convention 
Centre)

Saturday 7 August

Sunday 8 August
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September 20219 August 2021 - 
15 August 2021

Monday 9 August

Wednesday 11 August
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting

Friday 13 August

Tuesday 10 August

Thursday 12 August
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting

Saturday 14 August

Sunday 15 August
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September 202116 August 2021 - 
22 August 2021

Monday 16 August

Wednesday 18 August
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting

Friday 20 August

Tuesday 17 August

Thursday 19 August
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting

Saturday 21 August

Sunday 22 August
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September 202123 August 2021 - 
29 August 2021

Monday 23 August

Wednesday 25 August
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting

Friday 27 August
12:15 - 12:45 Blue Diamond Academy (Dundrum Parish Hall)

Tuesday 24 August

Thursday 26 August
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting
15:30 - 16:00 Event with French Minister for Foreign Affairs 
(Lycée Francais Clonskeagh)

Saturday 28 August

Sunday 29 August
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September 202130 August 2021 - 
5 September 2021

Monday 30 August

Wednesday 1 September
11:00 - 13:00 National Green Ribbon Campaign Launch
14:00 - 14:30 Sandyford Business District #BacktheBID photocall

Friday 3 September

Tuesday 31 August

Thursday 2 September

Saturday 4 September

Sunday 5 September


